Number

75
63

1 COLTS & FILLIES IN HAND

Rider & Horse

Corissa Leonard & Kismet Walking invictus
Carol Messer & Carpe Diem

5/14/2023

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

no entries

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

no entries

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL



Number

10
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
32
35
37
38
39
41
42
43
49
54
55
56
59
60
61
65
66
68

2 RANCH HORSE HALTER

Rider & Horse

Peyton Merola & Trix Tivio Sugar Bar
Kaylin Dore & Starlight Commander
Nora Walsh & Cool Zippin Odyssey
Danielle Jones & Guns Trash N Chili
Elaina Enzien & LNR Bad To The Bone
Aidan Kelleher & Lazy Spotted Rico
David Brogna & Who Whiz Wrapt in Gold
Emma Smith & Direct Doll

Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco
Lori Morgan & Rio Scooter

Tammy Marchand & StorminThruTheBars
Tami Donohoe & Orren's Harvest Moon
Leah Angelini & Reina

Michelle Ayer & Roxy Sun Chrome
Teagan Fraser & Decision Made

Sara Rua & A Handsome Dude

Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann
Amelia Dow & Zippin For Time

Carl Babendreier & Quintessential Code
Ray Belle & Two Darn Smart

Sara Helsing & Elektra Coded

Phil Whitmore & A Long Winters Gift
Taryn Tyler & Boo Bar So Peppy

Jen Whitmore & Rawhide Dun N Diamond
Toby Tyler & Legendary Millionaire
Alaina Parks & Kick My Brass

Ariana Gunderson & Small Town Showdown
Kaiden Audy & BH Out Llke a Light
Kristen Jones & JP Justa Gold Chain
Thea Whitmore & Nels Pure Outlaw
Caitlin Calcari & Odie

Cory Bastine & Dutchess

Jillian Bastine & Cool N Gifted

Kati White & Gecho

Naveah Toher & Imporbable

Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid

Susan Belle & Hobbys Final Player

Liam Joyce & Big Bad Code

Molly Slombo & LC Roan Fritz

Sex

OO0 OO0 =2602000===2602020=2002=200602=s20002¢<g

5/14/2023
0
0

W O O A OO 1 O WO O O O O O 0 NO oo o o o N

O O O 0 A OO OO O O

6/11/2023

o O o o

w O o o

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

0 O O w o

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

0 N O O o

8/13/2023

N ©O O 0 © 0 o O

[¢)]

O 01 O N O W w o

9/10/2023

TOTAL
0
0
0
25

O N Hd W W OO Wwo o o oo O

A OO0 O0O0COuog

N
o o N



71
76
83
89
90
95
98
107
127
126
70
132
36
108
131
134

Avery Liporto & Keep On Playin

Joleen Leonard & Electrix Code Bar
Kaylee Chai & Nikki

Amelia Lorden & Pretty N Chexy
Peyton Merola & GunnaHooDooYa
Joyce Pierantozzi & It's Only Butter
Joleen Leonard & JR Rambler PineDoc
Carrie Remsen & Ima Blazin Hot Invite
Anne Nealey & Kickin It Electric

Amya Mark & Sliding A Legend

Reese Comtois & Clover

Denise McCabe & Sheza Blond Tramp
Catherine Tyler & Big Bad Code

Anna Macpherson & Ultimate Bartender
Madison Parent & Cee Pine Jac

Maura Gannon & Cody

OO0

N O o &~ O

O O O O © © O »

OO 0O o oo oo d b NO O MO OO



Number
20 (W)
74 (W)
41 (W)
112
113
133
118 (E)
119 (W)

3 ADULT SHOWMANSHIP

Rider & Horse

Tammy Marchand & StorminThruTheBars
Rick Jones & Bold Black N Sassy

Arianna Gunderson & Small Town Showdown
Karen Farmer & Mercurio

Nico Sousa & Maximus

Mara Carducci & MayB It Waz Memphis
Carrie Remsen & Justin's Blue Sky

Julia Townsend & CY I'm Frank

5/14/2023
8
7
6

7/9/123 A 7/9/23 B

6/11/2023 (Schweiger) (McGowen) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
8 8 8 8 40
7 7 7 6 34
6
0 0 0
0 0 0
7 7
5 5
4



Number
6
15
20
25
26
43
51
61
62
67
72
133
136
119

4 QUARTER HORSE HALTER

Rider & Horse

Nora Walsh & Cool Zippin Odyssey
Caroline Benson & Cool Zippin Odessey
Tammy Marchand & StorminThruTheBars
Sara Rua & A Handsome Dude

Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann
Kristen Jones & JP Just a Gold Chain
Emma Flynn & Especially Invited

Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid

Kayden Talon & Society Credentials
Alicia Segalini & RWF Corona With Lime
Lisa Thomas & Tackie in Tinseltown, Vanilla
Mara Carducci & MayB It Waz Memphis
Christine Matthy & Don't Stop Get It Get It
Julia Townsend & CY I'm Frank

5/14/2023

©® O 0o Ww o N M~ O OO

6/11/2023
3

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL
3
0
32
4
20



Number
41
60
63

5 APPALOOSA HALTER

Rider & Horse

Ariana Gunderson & Small Town Showdown
Naveah Toher & Improbable

Carol Messer & Carpe Diem

5/14/2023
7
8

6/11/2023
7

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

8
7

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

7
8

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

36
23
16



Number
7
11
17
48
71
74
97

6 PINTO / PAINT HALTER

Rider & Horse

Nora Walsh & RF Imagin Mia Heathen
Gwen Protz & Fiscal Cliff

Emma Smith & Direct Doll

Bridget Grumbling & The Next Sensation
Avery Liporto & Keep On Playin

Rick Jones & Bold Blanc N Sassy
Caroline Benson & Keep on Playin

5/14/2023

oo b~ OO 00N

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL
0
30
27
28
4
38
6



Number

11

17

41

48

63

72

74
590

7 COLOR BREED MODEL

Rider & Horse

Gwen Protz & Fiscal cliff

Emma Smith & Direct Doll

Ariana Gunderson & Small Town Showdown
Bridget Grumbling & The Next Sensation
Carol Messer & Carpe Diem

Lisa Thomas & Tackie in Tinseltown, Vanilla
Rick Jones & Black Bold N Sassy

Amanda Bonaventura & Direct Doll

5/14/2023
6

5
4
3

oo

6/11/2023

N w o~

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

8

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

7

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

29
15

23
15

35
10



Number
1
20
47
51
58
61
62
64
67
72
84
593
136

12 QH PLEASURE WIT

Rider & Horse

Emily Dubois & Zippin Good Machine
Tammy Marchand & StorminThruTheBars
Riley Martel & RF Dalucks Unlimited
Emma Flynn & Especially Invited

Kathryn Watson & Lets Gator Done

Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid

Kayden Talon & Society Credentials
Mackenzie Brough & Easy on the Eyes
Alicia Segalini & RWF Corona With Lime
Lisa Thomas & Tackie in Tinseltown, Vanilla
Caroline Nivison & Chickasha Dunnie
Mackenzie Brough & Good Ryde
Christine Matthy & Don't Stop Get It Get It

5/14/2023

o O O o1 N 0o b

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

8

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

7

8/13/2023

o o b~ W

9/10/2023

TOTAL



Number

13 PINTO / PAINT PLEASURE WIT

Rider & Horse

Dakota Bohner & MM Kiss my Assets

5/14/2023

6/11/2023
no entries

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023
no entries

9/10/2023

TOTAL

24



14 APPALOOSA PLEASURE WIT

7/9/23 A 7/9/23 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Schweiger) (McGowen) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL

no entries no entries no entries no entries no entries



Number

15 W/T PONY PLEASURE

Rider & Horse

46 Addison Martel & Cooper
50 Halle Molava & Safiro

5/14/2023
no entries

6/11/2023
no entries

7/9/123 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

24
14



Number
8
46
47
51
62
64
69
84
593

23 W/T PLEASURE ENGLISH (12 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse 5/14/2023
Dakota Bohner & MM Kiss My Assests
Addison Martel & Cooper

Riley Martel & RF Dalucks Unlimited
Emma Flynn & Especially Invited
Kayden Talon & Society Credentials
Mackenzie Brough & Maverick

g N O

Alessia Guaraldi & Townsend True Calling
Caroline Nivison & Chickasha Dunnie
Mackenzie Brough & Good Ryde

6/11/2023

w O o N

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

5

8/13/2023

g N oo b~

9/10/2023

TOTAL

12
16
35
21
15
10

27
15



Number
1
58
50
82
85
96
114

24 W/T PLEASURE ENGLISH (13 & OVER)

Rider & Horse

Emily Dubois & Sammy

Kathryn Watson

Halle Molava & Safiro

Julie Sforza-Smith & Dozer
Summer Brow & Queen's Applause
Jolene Bertram & Easy on the Eyes
Raina Merrow & Easy on the Eyes

5/14/2023
8
7
6

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

38
31
15
26

12



Number
11
40
44
48
53
116
111

25 YA PLEASURE ENGLISH (18 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse

Gwen Protz & Fiscal Cliff

Elizabeth Fallon & Udora

Abigail Wheeler & Yellowstone Meeteese
Bridget Grumbling & The Next Sensation
Ellery Wheeler & Chiliann

Paige Little & Sleepin in Everyday
Ainsley Kneeland & JWL Raw Blue Sugar

5/14/2023
8

D N B~ O

6/11/2023

g N o b~

7/9/123 A
(Schweiger)

7

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

7

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

30

29
32
1"
16



26 ADULT PLEASURE ENGLISH (19 & OVER)

Number Rider & Horse

103 Taylor McDonough & Fancy Cars and Diamond Rings
133 Mara Carducci & MayB It Waz Memphis

141 Megan Jenkins & Cotton Sox N Scotch

118 Carrie Remsen & Justin's Blue Sky

5/14/2023
no entries

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

no entries

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

no entries

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

D N o



Number
8

46

47

51

62

64

84
593

16 W/T EQ ENGLISH (12 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse

Dakota Bohner & MM Kiss My Assets
Addison Martel & Cooper

Riley Martel & RF Dalucks Unlimited
Emma Flynn & Especially Invited
Kayden Talon & Society Credentials
Mackenzie Brough

Caroline Nivison & Chickasha Dunny
Mackenzie Brough & Good Ryde

5/14/2023

o OO N O

6/11/2023

0 O O N b W

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

4

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

4
5
7

8/13/2023

A N 00 O

]

9/10/2023

TOTAL

18
32
21
15
14
28
16



Number
1
50
58
82
85
96
114

17 W/T EQ ENGLISH (13 & OVER)

Rider & Horse

Emily Dubois & Sammy

Halle Molava & Safiro

Kathryn Watson & Lets Gator Done
Julie Sforza-Smith & Dozer
Summer Brow & Queen's Applause
Jolene Bertram & Easy on the Eyes
Raina Merrow & Easy on the Eyes

5/14/2023
7
6
8

6/11/2023

N O b~ ©

7/9/123 A
(Schweiger)

6
5
4

7/9/123 B
(McGowen)

6
5

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

32
16
31
28

14



Number
11
40
44
48
53

116
111

18 YA EQ ENGLISH (18 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse

Gwen Protz & Fiscal Cliff

Elizabeth Fallon & Udora

Abigail Wheeler & Yellowstone Meeteese
Bridget Grumbling & The Next Sensation
Ellery Wheeler & Chiliann

Paige Little & Sleepin in Everyday
Ainsley Kneeland & JWL Raw Blue Sugar

5/14/2023
8

A O N O

6/11/2023

A OO N O ©

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

8

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

32
10
34
33

10



Number

80
93
103
133
141
118

19 ADULT EQ ENGLISH (19 & OVER)

Rider & Horse

Caroline Benson & Cool Zippin Odyssey

Jolene Bertram & What I'm Not Invited

Taylor McDonough & Fancy Cars and Diamond Rings
Mara Carducci & MayB It Waz Memphis

Megan Jenkins & Cotton Sox N Scotch

Carrie Remsen & Justin's Blue Sky

5/14/2023

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

no entries

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

no entries

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

D N 00 o O 0



Number
73
74
80
101
103
116
133

20 PLEASURE HORSE, OPEN

Rider & Horse

Rick Jones & Hope Your Invited

Rick Jones & Black Bold N Sassy

Kim Guaraldi &

Jillian Getchell & Kiss Me I'm Not Shy

Taylor McDonough & Fancy Cars and Diamond Rings
Paige Little & Sleepin In Everyday

Mara Carducci & MayB It Waz Memphis

5/14/2023
8

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

24

14



21 JR PLEASURE HORSE (5 & UNDER)

719/23 A 7/9/123 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Schweiger) (McGowen) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries no entries

133 Mara Carducci & MayB It Waz Memphis 8



22 OPEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

7/9/23 A 7/9/123 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Schweiger) (McGowen) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
no entries no entries
40 Elizabeth Fallon & Udora 8 8 16
53 Ellery Wheeler & Chiliann 7 7
133 Mara Carducci & MayB It Waz Memphis 8 8
141 Megan Jenkins & Cotton Sox N Scotch 7
111 Ainsley Kneeland & JWL Raw Blue Sugar 6 6



Number
8
46
47
61

8 WIT EQ WESTERN (12 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse

Dakota Bohner & RF Dalucks Unlimited
Addison Martel & Cooer

Riley Martel & RF Dalucks Unlimited
Elsa Pearson & SugarLee Kid

5/14/2023
7
6
8

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/123 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

12
37
31



Number

67
71
72
108
136
123

9 W/T EQ WESTERN (13 & OVER)

Rider & Horse

Emily Dubois & Sammy

Alicia Segalini & RWF Corona With Lime
Avery Liporto & Keep On Playin

Lisa Thomas & Tackie in Tinseltown, Vanilla
Anna MacPherson & Ultimate Bartender
Christine Matthy & Don't Stop Get It Get It
Hailey George & RF Dalucks Unlimited

5/14/2023
8

5
6
7

6/11/2023

719/23 A
(Schweiger)

8
7

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8
7

8/13/2023

9/10/2023 TOTAL
39
32

12



Number
11
48
111

10 STOCK SEAT EQ (18 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse

Gwen Protz & Fiscal Cliff

Bridget Grumbling & The Next Sensation
Ainsley Kneeland & JWL Raw Blue Sugar

5/14/2023

6/11/2023

7/9/123 A
(Schweiger)

8
7

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8
7

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

23
38
7



Number

11 ADULT EQ WESTERN (19 & OVER)

Rider & Horse

74 Rick Jones & Black Bold N Sassy
101 Jillian Getchell & Kiss Me I'm Not Shy
133 Mara Carducci & MayB It Waz Memphis

5/14/2023
no entries

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

32



Number

137
133

27 QH PLEASURE, OPEN

Rider & Horse 5/14/2023
no entries

Kristen Wesoja & Don't Stop Get It Get It

Mara Carducci & MayB It Waz Memphis

6/11/2023
no entries

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

no entries

7/9/123 B
(McGowen)

no entries

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL



Number
1
48
74
101
141

28 PINTO / PAINT PLEASURE, OPEN

Rider & Horse

Gwen Protz & Fiscal Cliff

Bridget Grumbling & The Next Sensation
Rick Jones & Bold Black N Sassy

Jillian Getchell & Kiss Me I'm Not Shy
Megan Jenkins & Cotton Sox N Scotch

5/14/2023
8
7
6

6/11/2023

a o N o

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

8

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

7

8/13/2023

9/10/2023 TOTAL
31
35
33
5
6



29 APPALOOSA PLEASURE, OPEN

7/9/123 A 7/9/23 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Schweiger) (McGowen) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL

no entries no entries no entries no entries no entries



30 OPEN PONY PLEASURE

7/9/23 A 7/9/23 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Schweiger) (McGowen) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL

44 Abigail Wheeler & Yellowstone Meeteese 8 8 8 8 8 40



MORGAN / ARABIAN PLEASURE

7/9/23 A 7/9/23 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Schweiger) (McGowen) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL

no entries no entries no entries no entries no entries



Number
8
46
47
61

32 W/IT PLEASURE WESTERN (12 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023
Dakota Bohner & MM Kiss My Assets 6
Addison Martel & Cooper 5
Riley Martel & RF Dalucks Unlimited 8
Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid 7

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

37
38



Number
1
67
72
108
136
123

33 W/T PLEASURE WESTERN (13 & OVER)

Rider & Horse

Emily Dubois & Sammy

Alicia Segalini & RWF Corona With Lime
Lisa Thomas & Tackie in Tinseltown

Anna Macpherson & Ultimate Bartender
Christine Matthy & Don't Stop Get It Get It
Hailey George & RF Dalucks Unlimited

5/14/2023
8
7
6

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

8
7

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023 TOTAL
39
33



34 YA PLEASURE WESTERN (18 & UNDER)

7/9/123 A 7/9/23 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Schweiger) (McGowen) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL

48 Bridget Grumbling & The Next Sensation 8 8 8 8 8 40



35 ADULT PLEASURE WESTERN (19 & OVER)

7/9/23 A 7/9/23 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Schweiger) (McGowen) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
74 Rick Jones & Bold Black N Sassy 8 7 8 8 8 39
101 Jillian Getchell & Kimm Me I'm Not Shy 8
137 Kristen Wesoja & Don't Stop Get It Get It 7

133 Mara Carducci & MayB It Waz Memphis



Number
11
48
74
101

36 COLOR BREED PLEASURE, OPEN

Rider & Horse

Gwen Protz

Bridget Grumbling & The Next Sensation
Rick Jones & Bold Black N Sassy

Jillian Getchell & Kiss Me I'm Not Shy

5/14/2023
8
7
6

6/11/2023

a O N ©

7/9123 A
(Schweiger)

7

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8
6
7

8/13/2023

9/10/2023 TOTAL
31
34
34
5



Number

53
141
118

37 ROAD HACK ENGLISH (ALL AGES)

Rider & Horse 5/14/2023

Ellery Wheeler & Chiliann 8
Megan Jenkins & Cotton Sox N Scotch
Carrie Remsen & Justin's Blue Sky

6/11/2023

7/9/123 A
(Schweiger)

no entries

719123 B
(McGowen)

no entries

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

16



Number
17
51
61
62
69
84

38 W/T EGG & SPOON (12 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse

Emma Smith & Direct Doll

Emma Flynn & Especially Invited
Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid

Kayden Talon & Society Credentials
Alessia Guaraldi &

Caroline Nivison & Chickasha Dunnie

5/14/2023
7

o o ~ O

6/11/2023

N o0 O

7/9/123 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/123 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

19
13
30
21

16



Number
17
51
61
62
64

39 W/T COMMAND (12 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse

Emma Smith & Direct Doll

Emma Flynn & Especially Invited

Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid

Kayden Talon & Society Credentials
Mackenzie Brough & Easy on the Eyes

5/14/2023
4

g o N o

6/11/2023

o O N b~ O

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

17
12
37
18
13



Number

1
6

24

58

64

72

114

26

40 W/T EGG & SPOON (13 & OVER)

Rider & Horse

Emily Dubois & Sammy

Nora Walsh & Cool Zippin Odyssey

Teagan Fraser & Decision Made

Kathryn Watson & Lets Gator Done
Mackenzie Brough

Lisa Thomas & Tackie in Tinseltown, Vanilla
Raina Merrow & Easy on the Eyes

Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann

5/14/2023
7
5

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

1
15

14

16



Number

25
50
58
72
86
85
24
26

41 W/T COMMAND (13 & OVER)

Rider & Horse

Nora Walsh & Cool Zippin Odyssey
Sara Rue &

Halle Molava &

Kathryn Watson & Lets Gator Done
Lisa Thomas &

Erica Page & Smart By Chex
Summer Brow & Queen's Applause
Teagan Fraser & Decision Made
Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann

5/14/2023

o A OO N

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

13
14
21



Number
42
44
60
111
143
141

42 EGG & SPOON, OPEN

Rider & Horse

Kaiden Audy & BH Out Like a Light
Abigail Wheeler & Yellowstone Meeteese
Naveah Toher & Improbable

Ainsley Kneeland & JWL Raw Blue Sugar
Diana Bushard & Spin N Tag Chex
Megan Jenkins & Cotton Sox N Scotch

5/14/2023

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

6
8

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

6
8

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

12
40

14



Number

60
111
143

43 COMMAND, OPEN

Rider & Horse

Naveah Toher & Improbable
Ainsley Kneeland & JWL Raw Blue Sugar
Diana Bushard & Spin N Tag Chex

5/14/2023

6/11/2023
no entries

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

16



44 BAREBACK EQ, OPEN

Number Rider & Horse

42 Kaiden Audy & BH Out Like A Light
111 Ainsley Kneeland & JWL Raw Blue Sugar
44 Abigail Wheeler & Yellowstone Meeteese

5/14/2023
no entries

6/11/2023
no entries

7/9/23 A
(Schweiger)

7/9/23 B
(McGowen)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

14
16



Number

85

45 MORGAN / ARABIAN, IN HAND

Rider & Horse

Summer Brow & Queen's Applause

5/14/2023
no entries

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

32



Number
15
61 (W)
46 (W)
47 (W)
51 (E)
62 (E)
64 (E)
69 (E)
8 (W)
84 (E)
593 (W)

46 W/T SMS WESTERN & ENGLISH (12 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse
Caroline Benson
Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid
Addison Martel & Cooper
Riley Martel & RF Dalucks Unilimted
Emma Flynn & Especially Invited
Kayden Talon & Society Credentials
Mackenzie Brough & Easy On the Eyes
Alessia Guaraldi & Townsend True Calling
Dakota Bohner & Kiss My Assets
Caroline Nivison & Chickasha Dunny
MacKenzie Brough & Good Ryde

5/14/2023
3

A O O O & 00 N

6/11/2023

N OO 00w O

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

8/13/2023

g9 N 0 O W

9/10/2023

TOTAL

18
38
18
29

22
17



Number
44 (E)
48 (W)
11 (E)
53 (E)
40 (E)

47 YA SMS WESTERN & ENGLISH (18 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse

Abigail Wheeler & Yellowstone Meeteese
Bridget Grumbling & The Next Sensation
Gwen Protz & Fiscal Cliff

Ellery Wheeler & Chiliann

Elizabeth Fallon & Udora

5/14/2023

A~ 00 O N ©

6/11/2023

a o o N

7/9/123 A
(Sullivan)

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

27
37
29
11



48 W/T SMS (13 & OVER)

Rider & Horse

Emily Dubois & King Sammy (Zippin Good Machine)
Kathryn Watson & Lets Gator Done

Alicia Segalini & RWF Corona With Lime

Julie Sforza-Smith & Dozer

Summer Brow & Queen's Applause

Jolene Bertram & Easy on The Eyes

Halle Molava & Safiro

Anna Macpeherson & Ultimate Bartender

Hailey George & RF Dalucks Unlimited

5/14/2023

7
6
8

D A WO N

34
29
35

10
1



Number

75
110
112
113

49 OPEN HORSE HALTER

Rider & Horse

Corissa Leonard & Kismet Walking Invictus
Laurie LaMontagne & The Count

Karen Farmer & Mercurio

Nico Sousa & Maximus

5/14/2023

6/11/2023
no entries

7/9/123 A
(Sullivan)

7/9/23 B
(Keyser) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023
no entries
6
7
8

TOTAL

12
15
15



50 OPEN PONY IN HAND

7/9/23 A 7/9/23 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Sullivan) (Keyser) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL

44 Abigail Wheeler & Yellostone Meeteese 8 8 8 7 8 39
50 Halle Molava & Safiro 7 8 15



51 PLEASURE DRIVING

7/9/23 A 7/9/23 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Sullivan) (Keyser) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL

no entries no entries no entries no entries no entries



52 OBSTACLE DRIVING

7/9/23 A 7/9/123 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Sullivan) (Keyser) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL

no entries no entries no entries no entries no entries



Number
77
3
4
88
102

53 LEADLINE EQ (8 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse

Brielle Boudreau & Easy on the Eyes
Quincy Dore & Sugarlee Kid

Carsun Dore & Starlight Commander
Afton Meeh & Dunnie

Hailey Socha & Mr. Pickles

5/14/2023
8
7
6

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL
24
14

22



Number
77

88
102

54 LEADLINE SUITABILITY (8 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse

Brielle Boudreau & Easy on the Eyes
Carsun Dore & Starlight Commander
Quincy Dore & Sugarlee Kid

Afton Meeh & Dunnie

Hailey Socha & Mr. Pickles

5/14/2023
8
7
6

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

7/9/123 B
(Keyser)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL
23
7
14
7
23



Number

77

88
102

55 LEADLINE EGG & SPOON

Rider & Horse 5/14/2023

Brielle Boudreau & Easy on the Eyes

Quincy Dore & Sugarlee Kid 7
Carsun Dore & Starlight Commander 6
Afton Meeh & Dunnie

Hailey Socha & Mr. Pickles

7/9/23 A 7/9/123 B
6/11/2023 (Sullivan) (Keyser) 8/13/2023
no entries
6 8 8
8
7
5

9/10/2023

TOTAL

30



56 LEADLINE FOR EQUESTRIANS W/ DISABILITIES EQ

7/9/23 A 7/9/23 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Sullivan) (Keyser) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL

no entries no entries no entries no entries no entries



57 LEADLINE FOR EQUESTERIANS W/ DISABILITIES PLEASURE

7/9/23 A 7/9/23 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Sullivan) (Keyser) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL

no entries no entries no entries no entries no entries



Number

102
106
77

58 LEADLINE OBSTACLE

Rider & Horse

Quincy Dore & Sugarlee Kid

Carsun Dore & Starlight Commander
Hailey Socha & Mr. Pickles

Carsyn Dore & Sugarlee Kid

Brielle Boudreau & Easy on the Eyes

5/14/2023
8
7

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

7/9/123 B
(Keyser)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL
15
7
30
5
22



Number
2
6

14
17
18
24
25
28
31
33
34
35
39
45
60
61
70
71
90
115
592
108
126
131
120

59 (102) RANCH PLEASURE - YOUTH W/T ECRRA

Rider & Horse
Peyton Merola &
Nora Walsh & Cool Zippin Odyssey
Aiden Kelleher & Lazy Spotted Rico
Emma Smith & Direct Doll
Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco
Teagan Fraser & Decision Made
Sara Run & A Handsome Dude
Amelia Dow & Zippin for Time
Sara Helsing & Elekta Coded
John Koser & A Genuine Remedy
Madison Brown & Cee Pine Jac
Taryn Tyler & Boo Bar So Peppy
Alaina Parks & Kick My Brass
Colleen McElligott & Keep On Playin
Naveah Toher & Imporbable
Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid
Reese Comtois & Clover
Avery Liporto & Keep On Playin
Peyton Merola & GunnaHooDooYa
Ella Addonizio & Runnin for Honor
Kaylee Chai & Indian Legacy
Anna Macpherson & Ultimate Bartender
Amya Mark & Sliding A Legend
Madison Parent & Cee Pine Jac
Marta Selinger & Star

5/14/2023
3

O O O O O O O O O U O O N 0 o o >

6/11/2023

w b~ O O O N

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

W N O o

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

o N MO

8/13/2023

o 0 O O

o w b~ O

9/10/2023

TOTAL
3
11
14
10
36
14
3
0
12

o O O O O o

~N O 00 O O

o w b~ O



Number
9
16
18
20
21
26
29
36
38
41
42
43
66
68
86
89
91
95
100
105
107
590
592
594
127
65
10
134
32

60 (104) RANCH PLEASURE - OPEN W/T ECRRA

Rider & Horse
Danielle Jones & Guns Trash N Chili
David Brogna & Who Whiz Rapt in Gold
Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco

Tammy Marchand & StornimThruTheBars

Tami Donohoe & Orren's Harvest Moon
Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann
Carl Babendrieir & Quintessential Code
Catherine Tyler & Big Bad Code

Toby Tyler & Legendary Millionairre

Ariana Gunderson & Small Town Showdown

Kaiden Audy & BH Out Like A Light
Kristen jones & JP Justa Gold Chain
Liam Joyce & Big Bad Code

Molly Slombo & LC Roan Fritz

Erica Page & Smart By Chex

Amelia Lorden & Pretty N Chexy
Dawn Enwright & Kiowa

Joyce Pierantozzi & It's Only Butter
Joshua Jones & Electric Reward
Janine Tinkham & Dusty Rose

Carrie Remsen & Ima Blazin Hot Invite
Amanda Bonaventura & Direct Doll
Kaylee Chai & Indian legacy

Janine Tinkham & Vintage Tinker Bell
Anne Nealey & Kickin It Electric
Susan Belle & Hobbys Final Player
Elaina Enzien & LNR Bad To The Bone
Maura Gannon & Cody

Phil Whitmore & A Long Winters Gift

5/14/2023
8
4

W o0 O O O N o

]

6/11/2023
6

0 O »h O O O

7/9123 A
(Sullivan)

8

o N b~ O

w O O o

7/9/123 B
(Keyser)

7

o oo b~ O

o O O o

8/13/2023

© O O O o

O O O O &

9/10/2023

TOTAL
35
4
5
1"
30
0
0
5
8
20

O O O O M W O O O o



Number
19
20
24
26
61
89
92
95
122
124

61 (105) RANCH PLEASURE - W/IT SHRC

Rider & Horse
Lori Morgan & Rio Scooter
Tammy Marchand & StorminThruTheBars
Teagan Frazer & Decision Made
Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann
Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid
Amelia Lorden & Pretty N Chexy
Dawn Enwright & Logan
Joyce Pierantozzi & It's Only Butter
Andrea Hoosick & Smart By Chex
Diana Bushard & Reintime No Playtime

5/14/2023

6/11/2023
5

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

6
4

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)
6
4

8/13/2023
6
5

9/10/2023 TOTAL
23
24
6
10
38
0
3
15
7



Number
2
18
24
25
35
49
60
79
83
90
131
31
14
70
39
42

62 (108) RANCH PLEASURE - YOUTH WTL ECRRA

Rider & Horse 5/14/2023
Peyton Merola & 5
Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco
Teagan Fraser & Decision Made
Sara Rua & A Handsome Dude
Taryn Tyler & Boo Bar So Peppy
Thea Whitmore & Nels Pure Outlaw
Naveah Toher & Imporbable

O A N O W O

Jaicy Canney

Kaylee Chai & Nikki

Peyton Merola & GunnaHooDooYa
Madison Parent & Cee Pine Jac
Sara Helsing & Elektra Coded
Aidan Kelleher & Lazy Spotted Rico
Reese Comtois & Clover

Alaina Parks & Kick My Brass
Kaiden Audy & BH Out Like A Light

7/9/23 A
6/11/2023 (Sullivan)
7 8
6
7
5
8

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

8/13/2023

O O W o o N

9/10/2023

TOTAL
5

w
N~ © O x

-
©

O O W o1 O N 0 oo



Number

10
16
18
21
29
32
38
68
86
89
97
100
104
105
60
127
65
36
134

63 (110) RANCH PLEASURE - OPEN WTL ECRRA

Rider & Horse
Danielle Jones & Guns Trash N Chili
Elaina Enzien & LNR Bad to the Bone
David Brogna & Who Whiz Rapt in Gold
Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco
Tami Donohoe & Owen's Harvest Moon
Carl Babendrieir & Quintessential Code
Phil Whimore & A Long Winters Gift
Toby Tyler & Legendary Millionaire
Molly Slombo & LC Roan Fritz
Erica Page & Smart By Chex
Amelia Lordon & Pretty N Chexy
Caroline Benson & Guns Trash N Chili
Joshua Jones & Electric Reward
Janine Tinkham & PF Jazzy Smoke
Janine Tinkham & PF Jazzy Smoke
Navaeh Ferguson & Improbable
Anne Nealey & Kickin It Electric
Susan Belle & Hobbys Final Player
Catherine Tyler & Big Bad Code
Maura Gannon & Cody

5/14/2023
8
5
4

O N w o o

6/11/2023

o O o N »

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

7/9/123 B
(Keyser)

8/13/2023

w O N O

o ~ 00 @©

9/10/2023

TOTAL

-
N

-
o A 010 O W O O o N



64 (111) RANCH PLEASURE - WTL SHRC

7/9/23 A 7/9/123 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Sullivan) (Keyser) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL

5 Kaylin Dore & Starlight Commander 8 8
9 Danielle Jones & Guns Trash N Chili 6 8 14
18 Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Poco 5 5
89 Amelia Lorden & Pretty N Chexy 7 7
97 Caroline Benson & Keep on Playin 4 4
104 Janine Tinkham & PF Jazzy Smoke 8 8
60 Navaeh Ferguson & Improbable 8 8
115 Ella Addonizio & Runnin For Honor 0 0 0

591 Whitney Samaha & Jak 0 0 0



65 (114) RANCH PATTERN - YOUTH WT ECRRA

7/9/23 A 7/9/123 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Sullivan) (Keyser) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL

6 Nora Walsh & Cool Zippin Odyssey 7 4

14 Aiden Kelleher & Lazy Spotted Rico 0 3 6 6 3
17 Emma Smith & Direct Doll 0 0 4 5 0
18 Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco 6 7 7 7 4
24 Teagan Fraser & Decision Made 0 0 5 4 5
25 Sara Rua & A Handsome Dude 4 5

28 Amelia Dow & Zippin For Time 0

31 Sara Helsing & Elektra Coded 5 8
33 John Koser & A Genuine Remedy 0

34 Madison Brown & Cee Pine Jac 0

35 Taryn Tyler & Boo Bar So Peppy 0 0
45 Colleen McElligott & Keep On Playin 0

61 Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid 8 8 8 8 0
71 Avery Liporto & Keeo On Playin 0

79 Jaicey Canney 3

90 Peyton Merola & GunnaHooDooYa 6
115 Ella Addonizio & Runnin for Honor 3 3
126 Amya Mark & Sliding A Legend 7
108 Anne Macpherson & Ultimate Bartender 6
131 Madison Parent & Cee Pine Jac 0
70 Reese Comtois & Clover 0
120 Marta Selinger & Star 0

1
18

31
14

w
N ©O O O O w o ©

O O O o N O o w o



Number
9
16
18
20
21
26
29
36
37
38
41
43
61
68
86
89
95
105
107
590
594
10
135
127
128
65
134

67 (116) RANCH PATTERN - WT ECRRA

Rider & Horse
Danielle Jones & Guns Trash N Chili
David Brogna & Who Whiz Rapt in Gold
Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Poco

Tammy Marchand & StorminThruTheBars

Tami Donohoe & Orren's Harvest Moon
Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann

Carl Babendreier & Quintessential Code
Catherine Tyler & Big bad Code

Jen Whitmore &

Toby Tyler & Legendary Millionaire

Ariana Gunderson & Smalltown Showdown

Kristen Jones & JP Justa Gold Chain
Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid

Molly Slombo & LC Roan Fritz

Erica Page & Smart By Chex

Amelia Lorden & Pretty N Chexy
Joyce Pierantozzi & It's Only Butter
Janine Tinkham & Dusty Rose

Carrie Remsen & Ima Blazin Hot Invite
Amanda Bonaventura & Direct Doll
Janine Tinkham & Vintage Tinker Bell
Elaina Enzien & LNR Bad To The Bone
Toby Tyler & Too Darn Smart

Anne Nealey & Kickin It Electric

Anne Nealey & Roxy Sun Chrome
Susan Belle & Hobbys Final Player
Maura Gannon & Cody

5/14/2023
5
0

O OO O W N 0 o p O O O

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

o O oo O

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

O N 0o O

8/13/2023

O O O W o N

9/10/2023

TOTAL

N = N
© w o N

-

O O O W U1l N O O O 0 O Ul Ww o o O O N 00w o ~ O N



66 (117) RANCH PATTERN - WT SHRC

7/9123 A 7/9/123 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Sullivan) (Keyser) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
16 David Brogna & Who Whiz Rapt in Gold 7 7
19 Lori Morgan & Rio Scooter 6 0 6 6 6 24
20 Tammy Marchand & StorminThruTheBars 5 7 7 7 7 33
24 Teagan Fraser & Decision Made 5 5
26 Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann 6 4 4 14
61 Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee kid 8 8 8 8 40
92 Dawn Enwright & Logan 4 4
95 Joyce Pierantozzi & It's Only Butter 3 5 5 13



68 (126) RANCH PATTERN - YOUTH WTL ECRRA

7/9/23 A 7/9/123 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Sullivan) (Keyser) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
18 Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco 4 7 8 8 7 34
24 Teagan Fraser & Decision Made 0 0
25 Sara Rua & A Handsome Dude 8 6 14
31 Sara Helsing & Elektra Coded 7 8 15
39 Alaina Parks & 6 6
49 Thea Whitmore & Nels Pure Outlaw 5 5
60 Naveah Toher & Imporbable 3 3
70 Reese Comtois & Clover 0 6 6
83 Kaylee Chai & Nikki 5 5
90 Peyton Merola & GunnaHooDooYa 8 8
35 Taryn Tyler & Boo Bar So Peppy 5 5
42 Kaiden Audy & BH Out Like A Light 0 0



Number
2
9
10
18
21
29
32
38
42
79
89
104
105
591
36
127
16

Rider & Horse
Peyton Merola &
Danielle Jones & Guns Trash N Chili
Elaina Enzien & LNR Bad to the Bone
Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco
Tami Donohoe & Orren's Harvest Moon
Carl Babendreier & Quintessential Code
Phil Whitmore & A Long Winters Gift
Toby Tyler & Legendary Millionaire
Kaiden Audy & BH Out Like a Light
Jaicy Canney
Amelia Lorden & Pretty N Chexy
Janine Tinkham & PF Jazzy Smoke
Janine Tinkham & PF Jazzy Smoke
Whitney Samaha & Jak
Catherine Tyler & Big Bad Code
Anne Nealey & Kickin It Electric
David Brogna & Who Whiz Rapt In Gold

5/14/2023
5
8

w N O o

6/11/2023

7/9/123 A
(Sullivan)

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023 TOTAL

a oW
© o o,

D~ A OO NOO

a o
N



Number

79
9
18
86
97
89

69 (129) RANCH PATTERN - WTL SHRC

Rider & Horse 5/14/2023

Kaylin Dore & Starlight Commander 8
Danielle Jones & Guns Trash N Chili

Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Poco

Erica Page & Smart By Chex

Caroline Benson & Keep On Playin

Amelia Lorden & Pretty n Chexy

6/11/2023

o o O N o

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

no entries

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)
no entries

8/13/2023
no entries

9/10/2023

TOTAL

o O OO N 0o



Number

17 (Y)
24 (Y)
26 (A)
61 (Y)
69
72 (A)
107 (A)

71 COSTUME CLASS

Rider & Horse

Emma Smith & Direct Doll

Teagan Fraser & Decision Made

Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann

Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid

Alessia Guaraldi & Townsend True Calling
Lisa Thomas &

Carrie Remsen & Ima Blazin Hot Invite

5/14/2023

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

0 N N O

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

© N N O

8/13/2023
no entries

9/10/2023

TOTAL

12
14
14
32

16



72 IN HAND TRAIL

7/9/123 A 7/9/23 B
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 (Sullivan) (Keyser) 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries no entries

75 Corissa Leonard 8



Number
64
17 (W)
47 (W)
51 (E)
61 (W)
62 (E)
84 (E)
593 (E)

73 WT TRAIL ENG / WEST (12 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse
Mackenzie Brough & Maverick
Emma Smith & Direct Doll
Riley Martel & RF Dalucks Unlimited
Emma Flynn & Especially Invited
Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid
Kayden Talon & Society Credentials
Caroline Nivison & Chickasha Dunny
Mackenzie Brough & Good Ryde

5/14/2023

6/11/2023

o U1 o W N MO

7/9/123 A
(Sullivan)

o))

A N O

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

~

g OO O 0

8/13/2023

w oo o o A N O

9/10/2023

TOTAL

34

29
21
25
12



Number
6
14
17
18
24
25
28
31
33
34
35
39
61
90

74 RANCH TRAIL WT YOUTH ECRRA

Rider & Horse
Nora Walsh
Aiden Kelleher
Emma Smith
Sydney Geddes
Teagan Fraser
Sara Rua
Amelia Dow
Sara Helsing
John Koser
Madison Brown
Taryn Tyler
Alaina Parks
Elsa Pearson
Peyton Merola & Gunna HooDooYa

108 Anna Macpherson & Ultimate Bartender
131 Madison Parent & Cee Pine Jac
126 Amya Mark & Sliding A Legend

5/14/2023
6

O U1 O O O O O W h~» 0 O N

6/11/2023

U O N O W o

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

A N O O

7/9/123 B
(Keyser)

o N o b~

8/13/2023

o N w o

9/10/2023

TOTAL

12
24
14
36
14

g O O O 0 O @

30

o O b



Number
9
10
16
18
20
21
26
29
36
38
41
43
81
89
91
95
105
107
590
135
134
127
65

75 RANCH TRAIL WT OPEN ECRRA

Rider & Horse
Danielle Jones
Elaina Eznien & LNR Bad to the Bone
David Brogna & Who Whiz Rapt In Gold

Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco
Tammy Marchand & Stormin Thru The Bars

Tami Donohoe

Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann
Carl Babendreier

Catherine Tyler

Toby Tyler & Legendary Millionaire
Arianna Gunderson

Kristen Jones

Toby Tyler & Roxy Sun Chrome
Amelia Lorden & Pretty N Chexy
Dawn Enwright & Kiowa

Joyce Pierantozzi & It's Only Butter
Janine Tinkham & Dusty Rose
Carrie Remsen & Ima Blazin Hot Invite
Amanda Bonaventura & Direct Doll
Toby Tyler & Too Darn Smart
Maura Gannon & Cody

Anne Nealey & Kickin It Electric
Susan Belle & Hobbys Final Player

5/14/2023
(Full Slate)

0

D 0 W O N o

6/11/2023

o O O O

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

o o0 ©o N

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

o 0 w N

8/13/2023
Full Slate)

o O »~ ©

9/10/2023

TOTAL

24

N N
W N O w N

A OO O O O 0 0 N N O W

-
-

o O ~ ©



Number
61
19
20
26
95

76 RANCH TRAIL WT SHRC

Rider & Horse
Elsa Pearson & Sugarlee Kid
Lori Morgan
Tammy Marchand & Stormin Thru The Bars
Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann
Joyce Pierantozzi & It's Only Butter

5/14/2023
8
7
6

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

40
13
33
19



Number
1(W)
108 (W)
114 (E)
20 (W)
26 (W)
58 (E)
67 (W)
72 (W)
82 (E)
85 (E)
96 (E)

77 WT TRAIL ENG / WEST (13 & OVER)

Rider & Horse
Emily Dubois & Zippin Good Machine
Anna Macpherson & Ultimate Bartender
Raina Merro & Easy on the Eyes
Tammy Marchand & StorminThruTheBars
Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann
Kathryn Watson Lets Gator Done
Alicia Segalini & RWF Corona With Lime
Lisa Thomas
Julie Sforza-Smith & Dozer
Summer Brow & Queen's Applause
Jolene Bertram & Easy on the Eyes

5/14/2023
7

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

o N o0 O

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

D N o O,

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

31
16
14
34

23
12

A O O H



Number
48 (W)
11 (E)

78 YA TRAIL OPEN (18 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse 5/14/2023
Bridget Grumbling & The Next Sensation 8
Gwen Protz & Fiscal Cliff 7
Ellery Wheeler 6
Abigail Wheeler & Yellowstone Meeteese 5

6/11/2023

N OO o

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

40
27
1
31



Number
74 (W)
73 (W)

80
118
129

79 ADULT TRAIL OPEN (19 & OVER)

Rider & Horse
Rick Jones & Bold Black N Sassy
Rick Jones & Hope Your Invited
Kim Guaraldi
Carrie Remsen & Justin's Blue Sky
Maddy Newell & Gooseberry Moon MA

5/14/2023
8
7
6

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

8/13/2023

9/10/2023

TOTAL

32
14
6
8
7



Number
18
31
49
60
83
90
39
70
35
42

80 (150) RANCH TRAIL WTL YOUTH ECRRA

Rider & Horse 5/14/2023
Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco 8
Sara Helsing 7
Thea Whitmore 5
Naveah Ferguson & Improbable 6

Kaylee Chai & Nikki

Peyton Merola & GunnaHooDooYa
Alaina Parks & Kick My Brass
Reese Comtois & Clover

Taryn Tyler & Boo Bar So Peppy
Kaiden Audy & Out Like A Light

7/9/23 A 7/9/23 B
6/11/2023 (Sullivan) (Keyser) 8/13/2023

o o oo

9/10/2023 TOTAL
39
1

O O o1 O O O O O O»,



Number
9
10
18
21
29
32
38
43
56
59
16
36
128
127
17
135

81 (152) RANCH TRAIL WTL OPEN ECRRA

Rider & Horse
Danielle Jones & Guns Trash N Chili
Elaina Enzien
Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco
Tami Donohoe
Carl Babendreier
Phil Whitmore
Toby Tyler & Legendary Millionaire
Kristen Jones & JP Justa Gold Chain
Jillian Bastine
Kati White
David Brogna & Who Whiz Rapt In Gold
Catherine Tyler & Big Bad Code
Anne Nealey & Roxy Sun Chrome
Anne Nealey & Kickin It Electric
Susan Belle & Hobbys Final Player
Toby Tyler & Too Darn Smart

5/14/2023
8
0

O O W s N O O

6/11/2023

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

7/9/23 B
(Keyser)

8/13/2023

O O O W O

9/10/2023

TOTAL

N = W
o w @

O O O W h OO O WDNNO O



82 (152) RANCH TRAIL WTL SHRC

Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023
no entries
5 Kaylin Dore & Starlight Commander 7
9 Danielle Jones & Guns Trash N Chili
18 Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Poco

43 Kristen Jones & JP Justa Gold Chain 8

7/9/23 A
(Sullivan)

no entries

7/9/123 B
(Keyser)
no entries

8/13/2023
no entries

9/10/2023

TOTAL

0 O O N



Number

54
27
22
19
55
66
26
70

138
14

132

121

100 RANCH PLEASURE WT ECRRA NOVICE

Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/123 A 7/9/123 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a n/a n/a n/a

Caitlin Calcari & Odie 8 8
Jennifer lves & Crystal Pier 7 10
Leah Angelini & Reina 6 13
Lori Morgan & Scooter 5 5 10
Cory Bastine & Dutchess 4 4
Liam Joyce & Big Bad Code 3 3
Erica Bethke & Topsial Pepper Ann 0 0
Reese Comtois & Clover 0 0 0
Joshua Jones & Guns Trash N Chili 8 8
Aidan Kelleher & Lazy Spotted Rico 6 6
Denise McCabe & Sheza Blonde Tramp 4 4
Delanie Walsh & Star 0 0



Number

21
9
16
65
43
20
18
29
27
26
23
86
37

101 RANCH PLEASURE WT ECRRA NON PRO
Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/123 A 7/9/23 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a n/a n/a n/a

-
»

Tami Donohoe & Orren's Harvest Moon
Danielle Jones & Guns Trash N Chili
David Brogna & Who Whiz Rapt in Gold
Susan Belle & Hobbys Final Player
Kristen Jones & JP Justa Gold Chain
Tammy Marchand & StorminThruTheBars
Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco
Carl Babendrieir & Quintessential Code

D W N o
- N
N

O M 01 O O OO W A~ =~ ©

Jennifer Ives & Crystal Pier

Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann
Michelle Ayer & Roxy Sun Chrome
Erica Page & Smart By Chex 4
Jen Whitmore & Rawhide Dun N Diamond 0

O O O O O W » 01O N ©
o



103 RANCH PLEASURE WT ECRRA PRIME TIME

Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/23 A 7/9/123 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a n/a n/a n/a
21 Tami Donohoe & Orren's Harvest Moon 8 8 16
30 Ray Belle & Two Darn Smart 7 7
29 Carl Babendrieir & Quintessential Code 6 6
12 Lisa Kelleher & Lazy Spotted Rico 5 5
23 Michelle Ayer & Roxy Sun Chrome 4 3 7
122 Andrea Hoosick & Smart By Chex 7 7
132 Denise McCabe & Sheza Blonde Tramp 6 6
19 Lori Morgan & Rio Scooter 5 5
124 Diana Bushard & Reintime No Playtime 4 4



Number

66
37
22
70
138
14

106 RANCH PLEASURE WTL ECRRA NOVICE
Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023
n/a
Liam Joyce & Big Bad Code
Jen Whitmore & Rawhide Dun N Diamond
Leah Angelini & Reina
Reese Comtois & Clover
Joshua Jones & Guns Trash N Chili
Aidan Kelleher & Lazy Spotted Rico

D N 0o O

n/a

7/9/23 A

n/a

7/9/23 B

8/13/2023

~N 0 O O

9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a

12
12



107 RANCH PLEASURE WTL ECRRA NON PRO

Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/123 A 7/9/123 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a n/a n/a n/a
21 Tami Donohoe & Orren's Harvest Moon 8 8
9 Danielle Jones & Guns Trash N Chili 7 6 13
15 Caroline Benson & Cool Zippin Odyssey 6 6
65 Susan Belle & Hobbys Final Player 5 8 13
29 Carl Babendrieir & Quintessential Code 4 4
18 Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco 3 7 10
56 Jillian Bastine & Cool N Gifted 0 0
16 David Brogna & Who Whiz Rapt in Gold 0 5 5

37 Jen Whitmore & Rawhide Dun N Diamond 4



109 RANCH PLEASURE WTL ECRRA PRIME TIME

Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/123 A
n/a n/a
65 Susan Belle & Hobby's Final Player 7
29 Carl Babendrieir & Quintessential Code

21 Tami Donohoe & Orren's Harvest Moon 0

n/a

7/9/23 B

8/13/2023
no entries

9/10/2023
n/a

TOTAL



Number

66
22
27
54
19
55
26
70

132

121
14

112 RANCH PATTERN WT ECRRA NOVICE
Rider & Horse

Liam Joyce & Big Bad Code

Leah Angelini & Reina

Jennifer Ives & Crystal Pier

Caitlin Calcari & Odie

Lori Morgan & Rio Scooter

Cory Bastine & Dutchess

Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann
Reese Comtois & Clover

Denise McCabe & Shez A Blonde Tramp
Delanie Walsh & Star

Aiden Kelleher & Lazy Spotted Rico

5/14/2023

O O W d OO N

n/a

6/11/2023
n/a

7/9/123 A
n/a

7/9/23 B 8/13/2023

w &~ N 00 O

9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a

15

(¢,

10

W A N OO W



Number

21
20
29
45
26
65
18
16
27
23
117

113 RANCH PATTERN WT ECRRA NON PRO
Rider & Horse

Danielle Jones & guns Trash N Chili
Tami Donohoe & Orren's Harvest Moon
Tammy Marchand & StorminThruTheBars
Carl Bobendrieir & Quintessential Code
Kristen Jones & JP Justa Gold Chain
Erica Bethke & Topsail Pepper Ann
Susan Belle & Hobbys Final Player
Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco
David Brogna & Who Whiz Rapt in Gold
Jennifer Ives & Crystal Pier

Michelle Ayer & Roxy Sun Chrome
Danielle Jones & Nu Guns To Cash

5/14/2023

O O O OO W h~ 01O N ©

n/a

6/11/2023
n/a

7/9/123 A
n/a

7/9/123 B 8/13/2023

A~ W o O

[e)]

9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a
16
14
6
5
4
3
5
3
4
0
6
0



Number

21
29
30
19
78
23
132

115 RANCH PATTERN WT ECRRA PRIME TIME
Rider & Horse

Tami Donohoe & Orren's harvest Moon
Barl Babendreier & Quintessential Code
Ray Belle & Too Darn Smart

Lori Morgan & Rio Scooter

Sally Wood

Michelle Ayer & Roxy Sun Chrome
Denise McCabe & Sheza Blonde Tramp

5/14/2023

W~ OO N @

n/a

6/11/2023

n/a

7/9/23 A

n/a

7/9/23 B

8/13/2023

9/10/2023
n/a

TOTAL

16

1

10



Number

124 RANCH PATTERN WTL ECRRA NOVICE
Rider & Horse

79 Jaicy Canney

37 Jen Whitmore & Rawhide Dun & Diamond
22 Leah Angelini & Reina

78 Sally Wood

66 Liam Joyce & Big Bad Code

70 Reese Comtois & Clover

5/14/2023

g o N

n/a

6/11/2023

n/a

7/9/123 A

n/a

7/9/23 B

8/13/2023

9/10/2023
n/a

TOTAL



Number

21

56
29
18
16
65
15
117

125 RANCH PATTERN WTL ECRRA NON PRO
Rider & Horse

Tami Donohoe & Orren's Harvest Moon
Danielle Jones & Guns Trash N Chili
Jillian Bastine & Cool N Gifted

Carl Babendrieir & Quintessential Code
Sydney Geddes & Starbrites Smart Poco
David Brogna & Who Whiz Rapt in Gold
Susan Belle & Hobbys Final Player
Caroline Benson & Cool Zippin Odyssey
Danielle Jones & Nu Guns To Cash

5/14/2023

O O W M 01O N

n/a

6/11/2023

n/a

7/9/123 A

n/a

7/9/123 B

8/13/2023

9/10/2023
n/a

TOTAL

-

-
O O O © =~ 01 O o



Number

29
78
65
30
21

127 RANCH PATTERN WTL ECRRA PRIME TIME
Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023
n/a
Carl Babendreier & Quintessential Code
Sally Wood 7
Susan Belle & Hobby's Final Player
Ray Belle & Too Darn Smart
Tami Donohoe & Orren's Harvest Moon

n/a

7/19/123 A

n/a

7/9/123 B

8/13/2023
no entries

9/10/2023
n/a

TOTAL

O O O N @



Number

55
19
54
26
22
70
132
138
121

130 RANCH ROUND UP WT ECRRA NOVICE

Rider & Horse 5/14/2023
Cory Bastine 8
Lori Morgan 7
Caitlin Calcari 6
Erica Bethke 5
Leah Angelini 4

Reese Comtois & Clover

Denise McCabe & Sheza Blonde Tramp
Joshua Jones & Guns Trash N Chili
Delanie Walsh & Star

n/a

6/11/2023

n/a

7/9/23 A

n/a

7/9/23 B

8/13/2023

o W b 0O N O

9/10/2023
n/a

TOTAL

12

1

o W~ 0



Number

18

21
29
26
23

131 RANCH ROUND UP WT ECRRA NON PRO
Rider & Horse

Sydney Geddes
Danielle Jones
Tami Donohoe
Carl Babendreier
Erica Bethke
Michelle Ayer

5/14/2023

w H» 0O N

n/a

6/11/2023

n/a

7/9/23 A

n/a

7/9/23 B

8/13/2023

9/10/2023
n/a

TOTAL

16
14
10

10



132 RANCH ROUND UP WT ECRRA YOUTH

Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/23 A 7/9/123 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a n/a n/a n/a
18 Sydney Geddes 8 8 16
35 Taryn Tyler 7 11
31 Sara Helsing 6 5 11
14 Aidan Kelleher 5 5
24 Teagan Fraser 4 3 7
70 Reese Comtois & Clover 7 7
126 Amya Mark & Sliding A Legend 6 6
120 Marta Selinger & Star 0 0
131 Madison Parent & Cee Pine Jac 0 0
17 Emma Smith & Direct Doll 0 0



Number

21

29

19

23
132

133 RANCH ROUND UP WT ECRRA PRIME TIME
Rider & Horse

Tami Donohoe

Carl Babendreier

Lori Morgan

Michelle Ayer

Denise McCabe & Sheza Blonde Tramp

5/14/2023

a o N

n/a

6/11/2023

n/a

7/9/23 A

n/a

7/9/23 B

8/13/2023

9/10/2023
n/a

TOTAL

13

14
1



134 RANCH ROUND UP WT ECRRA OPEN

Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/23 A 7/9/123 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a n/a n/a n/a

9 Danielle Jones 8 8 16
29 Carl Babendreier 7 7
21 Tami Donohoe 6 4 10
41 Ariana Gunderson 5 3 8
38 Toby Tyler 4 5 9
26 Erica Bethke 3 3
36 Catherine Tyler & Big Bad Code 7 7
127 Anne Nealey & Kickin It Electric 6 6



135 RANCH ROUND UP WT SHRC
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/23 A 7/9/123 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
no entries n/a n/a n/a n/a
19 Lori Morgan & Rio Scooter 8



Number

66
37
22
138
70

136 RANCH ROUND UP WTL ECRRA NOVICE
Rider & Horse

Liam Joyce

Jen Whitmore

Leah Angelini

Joshua Jones & Guns Trash N Chili
Reese Comtois & Clover

5/14/2023

n/a

6/11/2023

n/a

7/9/23 A

n/a

7/9/23 B

8/13/2023

9/10/2023
n/a

TOTAL

N 0o oo © O



Number

56
18
29
21

137 RANCH ROUND UP WTL ECRRA NON PRO
Rider & Horse

Danielle Jones
Jillian Bastine
Sydney Geddes
Carl Babendrieir
Tami Donohoe

5/14/2023

A~ OO0 N o

n/a

6/11/2023

n/a

7/9/23 A

n/a

7/9/23 B

8/13/2023

9/10/2023
n/a

TOTAL

16

13



138 RANCH ROUND UP WTL ECRRA YOUTH

Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/23 A 7/9/123 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a n/a n/a n/a
49 Thea Whitmore 8 8
18 Sydney Geddes 7 8 15
60 Naveah Toher 6 6
39 Alaina Parks 5 5
70 Reese Comtois & Clover 7 7
31 Sara Helsing & Elektra Coded 6 6
35 Taryn Tyler & Boo Bar So Peppy 0 0
42 Kaiden Audy & Out Like A Light 0 0
131 Madison Parent & Cee Pine Jac 0 0



139 RANCH ROUND UP WTL ECRRA PRIME TIME
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/123 A 7/9/123 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a n/a n/a no entries n/a
29 Carl Babendrieir
21 Tami Donohoe 7



Number

16
9
32
38
29
21
36
127

140 RANCH ROUND UP WTL ECRRA OPEN
Rider & Horse

David Brogna

Danielle Jones

Phil Whitmore

Toby Tyler

Carl Babendrieir

Tami Donohoe

Catherine Tyler & Big Bad Code
Anne Nealey & Kickin It Electric

5/14/2023

w A OO N ©

n/a

6/11/2023

n/a

7/9/23 A

n/a

7/9/23 B

8/13/2023

9/10/2023
n/a

TOTAL

15

12

a o w b



141 RANCH ROUND UP WTL SHRC
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/23 A 7/9/23 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
no entries n/a n/a n/a no entries n/a



Number

66
27
19
22
55
26
54
14
132

142 RANCH TRAIL WT ECRRA NOVICE
Rider & Horse

Liam Joyce

Jennifer lves

Lori Morgan

Leah Angelini

Cory Bastine

Erica Bethke

Caitlin Calcari

Aidan Kelleher & Lazy Spotted Rico
Denise McCabe & Sheza Blonde Tramp

5/14/2023

o W s OO N ®

n/a

6/11/2023
n/a

7/9/23 A
n/a

7/9/23 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a
8
8 15
9
5 10
4
6 9
0
7 7
4



143 RANCH TRAIL WT ECRRA NON PRO

Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/123 A 7/9/123 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a n/a n/a n/a

18 Sydney Geddes 8 5 13
16 David Brogna 7 4 "
27 Jennifer lves 6 3 9
21 Tami Donohoe 5 6 11
43 Kristen Jones 4 4
23 Michelle Ayer 3 0 3
29 Amelia Dow 0 0
20 Tammy Marchand 0 0 0
9 Danielle Jones 0 8 8
26 Erica Bethke 0 0 0
65 Susan Belle 0 0 0
37 Jen Whitmore & Rawhide Dun N Diamond 7 7
117 Danielle Jones & Nu Guns To Cash 0 0



Number

21

30
29

23

19
132

145 RANCH TRAIL WT ECRRA PRIME TIME
Rider & Horse

Tami Donohoe

Ray Belle

Carl Babendreier

Michelle Ayer

Lori Morgan

Denise McCabe & Sheza Blonde Tramp

5/14/2023

S~ O O N ©

n/a

6/11/2023

n/a

7/9/23 A

n/a

7/9/23 B

8/13/2023

9/10/2023
n/a

TOTAL



Number

66
37
22
60
78
70

148 RANCH TRAIL WTL ECRRA NOVICE
Rider & Horse

Liam Joyce

Jen Whitmore

Leah Angelini

Naveah Toher

Sally Wood

Reese Comtois & Clover

5/14/2023

H O O N ©

n/a

6/11/2023

n/a

7/9/23 A

n/a

7/9/23 B

8/13/2023

9/10/2023
n/a

TOTAL



149 RANCH TRAIL WTL ECRRA NON PRO

Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/23 A 7/9/23 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a n/a n/a n/a
9 Danielle Jones 8 7 15
18 Sydney Geddes 7 13
29 Carl Babendrieir 6 6
21 Tami Donohoe 5 5
56 Jillian Bastine 4 4
16 David Brogna & Who Whiz Rapt In Gold 8 8
65 Susan Belle & Hobbys Final Player 5 5
37 Jen Whitmore & Rawhide Dun N Diamond 4 4



151 RANCH TRAIL WLT ECRRA PRIME TIME
Number Rider & Horse 5/14/2023 6/11/2023 7/9/123 A 7/9/23 B 8/13/2023 9/10/2023 TOTAL
n/a n/a n/a no entries n/a
29 Carl Babendreier 8
78 Sally Wood 7



